EVENT

L

N

w

Plymouth Selectboard Agenda
Regular Meeting
Monday, October 4, 2021
6:00 PM

Call Meeting to Order

Introduction to those present

Changes to Agenda

Approve Minutes of September 20, 2021

Review Mail

Approve Warrants

Road Commissioner’'s Report

Appearance by Victoria Littlefield, TRORC, re Mitigation Plan

New business:

a.

C.

d,
e.

Delinguent Tax Report

Sheriff's income/expenses and budget

Special Town meetings...STR, building...assign
Fund balances

ARPA funds...VPR

Town Policy Manual

10, Old business:

a.

o o0 o

Kam Johnston

Zoom notes ~ Okemo TV
Webslte

Building malntenance
Audit

11, Adjourn

TIME

6:00

6:02

6:04

6:06

6:10

6:15

6:25

6:35

7:00

7:15

745




