## Plymouth Selectboard Agenda Regular Meeting Monday, October 4, 2021 6:00 PM

EVENT			TIME
1.	Call Meeting to Order		6:00
2.	Introduction to those present		6:02
3.	Changes to Agenda		6:04
4.	Approve Minutes of September 20, 2021		6:06
5.	Review Mail		6:10
6.	Approve Warrants		6:15
7.	Road Commissioner's Report		6:25
8.	Appearance by Victoria Littlefield, TRORC, re Mitigation Plan		6:35
9.	New be a. b. c. d. e.		7:00
10.		siness: Kam Johnston Zoom notes – Okemo TV Website Building maintenance Audit	7:15
11.	11. Adjourn		